
29
2028

27
30

27
2533

26
25

24

32

23

22

20

19

16

17
16

15

14

21

1311

12

15

61

42

7363

66

73

78
71

7715
15 80

72
79

7569

62

70

69

68

16

72

15

74

50

5152 2

5455 56
57

494847

1

4645

44 6 41

43

40 39
38

37

36 35

34

7

4

60

15
58
5

67
3

65
64

9

10

ASSEMBLY A

MOTOR/GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

SEE
ASSEMBLY

76
59

8
53

31

16

17

13

13

18

81

REV. 6-17-98 CMT

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty.

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty.

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty

Age Range: 3-8 Yrs.
Weight Limit: 150 Lbs.
Surfaces: Hard, Grass & Hills
Seating: 2 Passengers
Speed: 3 & 6 MPH
Colors: White Body

Black Wheels
Red Interior

Intro: 1991-1994
Suggested Retail: $299.99
Warranty 90 Days Vehicle

6 Months Battery

76822-9993 / 87100 / 87100A
Porsche® 911 Turbo

18 Volt

1 Battery 18-Volt 0801-0340 1
2 Thermal Fuse 0801-0153 1
3 Charger 18-Volt 0801-0391 1
4 Footswitch Assy 18 Volt (N/A) 76822-9339 1
5 Control Switch 76822-9099 2
6 Motor Gearbox Assy 76822-9519 2
7 Harness/Channel Cover Assy. 76822-9719 1
8 Charger Switch 75527-2709 1
9 4B Gearbox 75527-9269 2
10 Motor 76822-0641 2
11 Windshield Trim 76822-2749 1
12 Windshield 76822-2739 1
13 Wiper, Pipe, Knob Set 76822-2329 1
14 Hood 76822-9119 1
15 #8 x 7/8" Screw 0801-0228 17
16 Lens Set 76822-9159 1
17 Mirror, Headlight Rim Set 76822-2079 1
18 #8 x 3/4" Screw 0801-0223 3
19 Front Body 76822-2239 1
20 .437 Cap Nut 0801-0214 6
21 #8 x 1-1/4" Screw 0801-0216 2
22 Axle Post Bushing 75527-2689 2
23 Lower Body (N/A) 76822-2119 1
24 Front Bumper Support 76822-4179 1
25 7/16" Flat Washer 0801-0196 4
26 Steering Linkage 76822-4239 1
27 Wheel Bushing 74550-2689 6
28 Hubcap 76822-2579 4
29 Hubcap Cover 75527-2059 5
30 Wheel 76822-2469 4
31 Key Ring 76822-2059 1

32 Steering Column 76822-4229 1
33 Door Hinge Pin 76822-4499 2
34 Door Handle 76822-2029 2
35 Outer Door, Right 76822-9279 1
36 Inner Door, Right 76822-2289 1
37 Spring 76822-4549 2
38 Door Latch Trigger (N/A) 76822-2019 2
39 #8 x 1" Screw 0801-0224 8
40 Seat Nut 76822-4439 2
41 #10 x 1/2" Screw 0801-0255 4
42 Dash 76822-2259 1
43 Driver 74550-2239 2
44 Siderail 76822-4169 2
45 Rear Axle 76822-4539 1
46 Rear Axle Tube 76822-4529 1
47 1/4î x 1/2" Screw, Silver 0801-0272 1
48 1/4" Lock Washer, Silver 0801-0327 1
49 1/4" Wing Nut, Silver 76822-4469 1
50 #10 x 1/2" Screw, Black 0801-0271 1
51 #10 Lock Washer, Black 0801-0326 1
52 #10 Wing Nut, Black 76822-4449 1
53 #10 Washer 76822-4409 1
54 Charger Dial 76822-2179 1
55 Charger Housing 76822-2139 1
56 Charger Jack Nut 76822-4479 1
57 Charger Jack Washer 0801-0328 1
58 Shifter Housing Assy (N/A) 80001-0283 1
59 Seat Stud Bolt 76822-4459 2
60 Phone 74580-9469 1
61 #8 x 1-1/2" Screw 0801-0308 2
62 #10 x 1" Screw 0801-0220 2

63 Key 76822-2439 2
64 Star Washer 0801-0331 4
65 Motor Bolt 0801-0300 4
66 Hood Latch Release 76822-2049 1
67 5 AMP Fuse 0801-0060 1
68 Rear Body (N/A) 76822-2249 1
69 Trunk Lid/Louver 76822-9069 1
70 Spoiler Trim 76822-9189 1
71 Steering Wheel Cover 76822-2729 1
72 #10 x 3/4" Screw 0801-0309 4
73 Key Housing 75527-2439 1
74 False Motor 75527-2119 1
75 Seat 76822-2309 1
76 Convertible Boot 76822-2099 1
77 .354 Cap Nut 0801-0215 1
78 Glove Box Door 76822-2039 1
79 Right Door Hinge 75527-2029 1
80 Steering Wheel Assy 76804-2739 1
81 Motor Drive Gear 76822-2299 1

PARTS NOT SHOWN

Decal Sheet 76822-0310 1
Decal, Windshield 76822-0340 1
Decal Holographic 76822-6049 1
Door Inner, Left 76822-2279 1
Door Outer, Left 76822-9269 1
Door Hinge, Left 75527-2019 11
#6 x 1/2" Screw for
Steering Wheel 0801-0222 4

Shifter Lock-Out Block 76822-2149 1
Literature Bag 76822-9029 1

N/A = Not Available


